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Standings- Upper Division

Team #/Name Wins
44) Primetime 10
43) Cleveland Cheetahs 8
42) Elite 7
47) 73rd 6
46) Kelly 4
41) Ball is Life 4
45) Tune Squad 3
Game Results 24-Feb
73rd 70
Ball is Life 91
Elite 83
Leading Scorer 24-Feb
Deonte Ball is Life
Santiago Tune Squad

Kelly Kelly

Losses
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PCT.
0.833
0.667
0.583
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.250

Primetime
Tune Squad
Kelly

GB Head to Head

2
3
4
6 2-0
6 0-2
7

63

84
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POINTS
227
207
200
176
172
169
168
167
156
154
153
145
145
141
138
137
121
119
113

98
98
97
89
84
84
83
81
79
74
72
72
71
69
67
65
64
62
61
57
54
50
49
49
48
45

REGULAR SEASON STATS

NAME
N. Rivera
Kelly
B. Theriot
J. Davis
R. Morrison
R. Black
K. Alicea
C. Montgomery
M. Radivoj
J. Russo
B. Scott
D. Jackson
C. Santiago
J. Vargas
C. Bradley
Underwood
M. Meadows
Zo
S. Pisarcik
Jenkins
A. Bocachica
N. Holmes
Zoom
Deonte
J. Even
G. Rose
E. Hashier
Manny
M. Flores
D. Travis
A. Simmons
R. Adkins
N. Anderson
Peewee
Schumpert
B. Simmons
Javy
J. Millan
C. Bankston
D. Camargo
D. Brown
L. Santiago
E. Mendes
N. Korinchak
Mason

TEAM
Elite
Kelly
Kelly
Primetime
73rd
Ball is Life
Elite
Cleveland Cheetahs
Cleveland Cheetahs
Cleveland Cheetahs
Primetime
Primetime
Tune Squad
Tune Squad
Cleveland Cheetahs
73rd
73rd
Ball is Life
Cleveland Cheetahs
Tune Squad
Elite
Tune Squad
73rd
Ball is Life
Kelly
Primetime
Kelly
73rd
Elite
Elite
Ball is Life
Tune Squad
Ball is Life
73rd
73rd
Ball is Life
Elite
Primetime
Ball is Life
Primetime
Ball is Life
Tune Squad
Primetime
Cleveland Cheetahs
Kelly

3 PTERS. FTM FTA

20 53 79
37 23 38
7 27 38
41 19 27
3 13 26
33 10 11
38 12 17
21 18 25
40 12 17
28 12 25
18 13 29
14 18 30
29 6 18
21 12 20
3 17 33
25 6 16
25 7 12
23 3 6
32 9 12
7 17 25
6 8 18
4 15 27
6 11 15
10 4 4
18 8 13
13 20
4 5 12
7 6 8
10 6 13
1 11 18
11 7 13
5 4 7
1 10 17
19 30
17
8 4 6
4
15 6 13
4 15 23
5 9 11
4 2 5
12 7 7
12 5 9
5 5 7
8 9 12

FT%
67%
61%
71%
70%
50%
91%
71%
72%
71%
48%
45%
60%
33%
60%
52%
38%
58%
50%
75%
68%
44%
56%
73%
100%
62%
65%
42%
75%
46%
61%
54%
57%
59%
63%
#DIV/0!
67%
#DIV/0!

46%
65%
82%
40%
100%
56%
71%
75%

TECHS
2

1
1
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Wheat
A. Jones
Lawrence
S. Tracy

M. Hamulak
T. Duncan
N. Johnson
A.Vernon
B. Morrison
R. Brown
D. Russell
E. Hinton

E. Davis
B. Wilson
T. Steele

Isem
G. Vargas
J. Marrow

Allen

C. Evans
D. Whitfield
A. Shymske

Cooper
PJ Santiago

L. Harris

Julian
T. Martin

Meech

Mike
L. Simmons
Cuff
H. Fruits
J. Fruits

Ball is Life
Kelly
73rd
Kelly

Cleveland Cheetahs
Elite
Primetime
Tune Squad
73rd
Elite
Tune Squad

Primetime

Ball is Life
Kelly
Elite

Ball is Life

Tune Squad

Ball is Life

Ball is Life
Kelly

Ball is Life

Cleveland Cheetahs
Kelly
Cleveland Cheetahs

Ball is Life
Elite

Primetime
Elite
Kelly
Kelly

Ball is Life

Tune Squad
Tune Squad
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50%
25%
83%
50%
33%
33%
0%
0%
50%
47%
25%
100%
50%
75%
50%
#DIV/0!
33%
0%
#DIV/0!
50%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
50%
50%
0%
0%
#DIV/0!
33%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
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Standings- Middle Division

Team #/Name
27) Sevinsky
28) 3-D
21) Jones
26) Team Melter
30) Simmons
25) Show Stoppers
23) Cleveland 69er's
24) Brooklyn Ballers
29) Killer Crossovers
22) Grapefruit

Game Results
Jones
Sevinsky
Melter
Simmons
Show Stoppers

Leading Scorers
Awad

Stopper

Schultz

Geiger

Hutter

Smith

Climer

Wins
12

=
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24-Feb
Brooklyn Ballers
Show Stoppers
Simmons
Melter
Sevinsky
3-D
Jones

Losses

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

00 0000 NO UL NN

(IR =Y
w

PCT.
0.857
0.857
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.214
0.071

3-D

Grapefruit
Cleveland 69er's
Killer Crossovers
Brooklyn Ballers
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61
59
63
51
68

Head to Head
1-0
0-1

3-1
2-2
1-3



POINTS
349
337
331
306
273
270
245
243
220
198
192
184
182
179
177
174
173
170
167
160
156
147
146
143
140
139
137
136
132
131
122
121
119
118
115
111
111
110

99
98
90
80
80
78
77

REGULAR SEASON STATS

NAME
J. Greenhoe
C. Theodus
Z. Stopper
V. Hutter
R. Wilson
M. Nofal
J. Wimbrush
M. Elder
J. Geiger
L. Sumbry
M. Love
D. Minotas
D. Hudson
H. Smith
B. Awad
J. Palmer
Allen
S. Climer
J. Stewart
T. Bruening
G. Owensby
R. Buckner
L. Simmons
T. Rouse
A. Navolanic
J. Schultz
S. Ottinger
B. Rody
B. Barker
S. Simko
A. Shymske
L. DiBari
Z. Melter
A. Bassett
Z. Lekan
D. Morrison
A. Kennedy
B. Ritter
M. Lahr
A. Patel
A. Awada
A. Waple
C. Evans
Jimmer
J. MacCurdy

TEAM
Sevinsky
Brooklyn Ballers
Show Stoppers
Sevinsky
Cleveland 69er's
Grapefruit
Simmons
Grapefruit
Melter
3-D
3-D
Killer Crossovers
Cleveland 69er's
3-D
Brooklyn Ballers
Show Stoppers
Sevinsky
Jones
Brooklyn Ballers
Killer Crossovers
3-D
Simmons
Simmons
3-D
Killer Crossovers
Simmons
Melter
Killer Crossovers
Jones
Show Stoppers
Jones
Cleveland 69er's
Melter
3-D
Cleveland 69er's
Brooklyn Ballers
Simmons
Cleveland 69er's
Jones
Killer Crossovers
Grapefruit
Show Stoppers
Jones
Killer Crossovers
Jones

3 PTERS. FTM FTA

57
54
34
47
13
28
22
51
19
14
31
1
25
24
37
5
52
36
1
17
22
25
14
9
20
11
18
26
15
29
24
24
32
34
17
22
7
19
8
28
21
14
3
18
18

46
35
43
31
61
20
31
35
32
18
13
29
9
23
20
7
7
10
50
26
6
23
12
16
13
13
25
20
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68
58
51
39
78
30
59
57
60
30
16
45
13
29
34
17
11
12
64
44
11
27
31
28
27
19
41
28
14
17
17
14
5
2
8
10
17
8
14
1
13
21
10
7
2

FT%
68%
60%
84%
79%
78%
67%
53%
61%
53%
60%
81%
64%
69%
79%
59%
41%
64%
83%
78%
59%
55%
85%
39%
57%
48%
68%
61%
71%
57%
35%
71%
36%
60%
100%
75%
40%
35%
63%
64%
0%
54%
38%
30%
29%
50%

TECHS

4
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S. Sevinsky
J. Vickers
R. Pytel
B. Simpson
W. Kalout
Kendall
R. Greenwood
S. Misick
J. Monterrosa
B. Tillman
C. Clark
J. Santiago
D. Mazzeo
K. Paul
M. Kincaid
J. Simon
R. Mallet
J. Tillman
D. Yevtushenko
S. Saritoprak
S. Skelly
A. Jeter
D. Hall
J. Lake
C. Malone
D. Parish
M. Tayeh
B. Cox
J. Bruce
A.Jones
V. Bercier
J. Borling
J. Kalout
C. Gallon
J. Sunkle
A. Blanco
Y. Tayeh
K. Baszak
C. Simpson
J. Meas
N. Colbert
Justin
E. Smith
T. Schuerger
P. Ermakov
M. Galaska
K. Cogan

Sevinsky
Sevinsky
Jones
Melter
Grapefruit
Killer Crossovers
Melter
Melter
Grapefruit
3-D
Cleveland 69er's
Show Stoppers
Simmons
Brooklyn Ballers
Sevinsky
Show Stoppers
Killer Crossovers
3-D
Jones
Cleveland 69er's
Sevinsky
Brooklyn Ballers
Melter
Grapefruit
Killer Crossovers
Jones
Grapefruit
Show Stoppers
Show Stoppers
Jones
Melter
Show Stoppers
Grapefruit
Cleveland 69er's
Jones
Brooklyn Ballers
Jones
Brooklyn Ballers
Melter
Killer Crossovers
Show Stoppers
Killer Crossovers
3-D
Cleveland 69er's
Simmons
Cleveland 69er's
Sevinsky
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29%
73%
56%
74%
22%
50%
53%
80%
50%
30%
27%
23%
0%
100%
57%
71%
69%
33%
33%
17%
64%
25%
44%
60%
50%
0%
43%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
29%
21%
75%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
60%
0%
50%
0%
60%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
25%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
75%
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G. Berry
M. Price
D. Mays
C. Vickers
A. Rudy
Frankovic
L. Whitfield

Sevinsky
Jones
Brooklyn Ballers
Sevinsky
Cleveland 69er's
3-D
Simmons

50%
0%
0%

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

1



Seed

N o o b WN

N o o b WN -

Standings- Lower Division

Team #/Name Wins
A DIVISION
1) Beharry 13
13) Monstars 10
11) Brotherhood 10
8) Islander 9
14) Resistance 9
2) Serpentini Chevy 9
7) Gonzales 8
B DIVISION
4) Brooklyn Ballers 7
9) Trust the Process 7
10) Bum Squad 4
3) Hawaiian Lights 3
5) Tropics 3
6) Back Court Ballers 3
12) Hanini 3
98

Game Results 24-Feb
Back Court Ballers 58
Trust the Process 59
Monstars 75
Gonzales 62
Islander 78
Serpentini Chevy 70
Brotherhood 7
Leading Scorers 24-Feb
Skrtich Back Court Ballers

Kennat Tropics

Davis Islander

Camargo Islander
J. Plaud Brooklyn Ballers

Rodriguez Serpentini Chevy

Losses

98
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26
23
31
22
28
26
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10
11
11
11
11

PCT.

0.929
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.286
0.214
0.214
0.214
0.214

Bum Squad

Tropics

Hanini

Hawaiian Lights

Resistance

Brooklyn Ballers

Beharry
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10
10
10
10

49
50
64
50
50
67
Forfeit

Head to Head

1-0

2-0
11

2-1

2-2 (+1)

2-2 (-1)
1-2



POINTS
350
302
258
257
253
253
240
232
230
223
223
213
209
209
197
191
187
176
176
171
162
157
152
150
149
149
141
140
140
139
137
137
133
132
130
127
124
121
119
117
116
113
112
108
107

REGULAR SEASON STATS

NAME
J. Plaud
S. Pisarcik
B. Rodriguez
A. Marflak
J. Skrtich
J. Simon
B. Kennat
J. Davis
J. Clark
J. Goodwin
D. Gant
A. Hopkins
J. Borling
M. Hanini
K. Blair
Hamdi
A. Hamdan
M. Snoddy
A.Vernon
C. Santiago
L. Simmons
N. Ival
K. Cramer
Ron
D. Camargo
Z. Combs
G. Toles
K. Paul
Abe
S. Capps
D. Plaud
Moe
D. Alexander
J. Kemelhar
N. Lovejoy
Ali
cl
B. Hagan
C. Johnson
M. Saunders
J. McMillen
C. Bohl
P. Ermakov
S. Milison
J. Paskell

TEAM
Brooklyn Ballers
Beharry
Serpentini Chevy
Monstars
Back Court Ballers
Beharry
Tropics
Islander
Serpentini Chevy
Serpentini Chevy
Trust the Process
Gonzales
Beharry
Hanini
Brotherhood
Resistance
Hanini
Hawaiian Lights
Gonzales
Gonzales
Back Court Ballers
Trust the Process
Brotherhood
Bum Squad
Islander
Monstars
Monstars
Brooklyn Ballers
Resistance
Islander
Brooklyn Ballers
Resistance
Bum Squad
Tropics
Brooklyn Ballers
Resistance
Bum Squad
Tropics
Tropics
Brotherhood
Gonzales
Serpentini Chevy
Back Court Ballers
Trust the Process
Hawaiian Lights

3 PTERS. FTM FTA

6
83
16
55
67
17
39
48
51
46

7
23
17
53
43
55
19
26
24
30
20
18
20
54

8
35
29
33
26
14
10
14
23
21
19
17

24
15
19

27
25

22
31
26
18
22
28
21
22
6
7
37
27
26
8
8
10
22
11
8
16
20
18
20
12
23
8
16
3
9
21
19
15
4
9
9
18
10
24
11
6
13
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79
39
46
24
29
41
38
29
6
11
60
37
39
13
11
18
43
14
17
21
42
24
35
18
31
16
20
6
18
41
36
32
11
19
17
44
21
38
19
11
16
4
2
7
12

FT%
28%
79%
57%
75%
76%
68%
55%
76%
100%
64%
62%
73%
67%
62%
73%
56%
51%
79%
47%
76%
48%
75%
57%
67%
74%
50%
80%
50%
50%
51%
53%
47%
36%
47%
53%
41%
48%
63%
58%
55%
81%
50%
50%
43%
42%

TECHS

1

1
1
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106
104
104
101
99
99
98
96
96
93
87
84
81
81
80
79
79
79
79
78
76
75
74
73
73
72
71
70
69
68
68
60
58
56
56
54
54
48
48
45
43
42
41
39
39
38
37

S. Elder
M. Harrison
N. Colbert
M. Wysocki
R. Sosic
N. Roth
A. Jeter
J. Wysocki
A. Elder
C. Leggett
O. Hamdan
B. Rocker
K. Brown
C. Smith
K. Simon
D. Davis
G. Gucc
Ameer
M. Kucinich
R. Hanini
J. Porter
Cuff
B. Hardy
J. Ortiz
A. Merkle
A. Lanza
C. Powell
A. McConnell
K. Cole
T. Smith
Rob

D. Vanderwyst

A. Frederick
J. Eghor
J. Gonzales
Mood
C. Cole
P. Trivett
Z. Haderski
R. Hubbard
Burns
D. Ullrich
D. Oliverio
E. Tolbert
E. Lovejoy
A. Thompson
Phillip

Hanini
Hawaiian Lights
Beharry
Hawaiian Lights
Serpentini Chevy
Monstars
Brotherhood
Hawaiian Lights
Hanini
Trust the Process
Hanini
Bum Squad
Brotherhood
Hawaiian Lights
Beharry
Gonzales
Gonzales
Resistance
Monstars
Hanini
Brotherhood
Beharry
Trust the Process
Islander
Hawaiian Lights
Serpentini Chevy
Serpentini Chevy
Bum Squad
Trust the Process
Monstars
Bum Squad
Monstars
Trust the Process
Brooklyn Ballers
Gonzales
Resistance
Trust the Process
Islander
Tropics
Bum Squad
Islander
Back Court Ballers
Back Court Ballers
Brotherhood
Brooklyn Ballers
Gonzales
Bum Squad
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56%
75%
38%
27%
58%
52%
30%
50%
33%
45%
75%
50%
71%
40%
45%
67%
48%
44%
13%
0%
50%
60%
39%
63%
38%
57%
43%
57%
56%
50%
27%
0%
60%
22%
22%
58%
36%
100%
50%
0%
55%
20%
35%
33%
0%
40%
15%
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D. Billock
G. Rose
E. Pinkerman
D. Mays
C. Michael
C. Haliburton
C. Sims
J. McGuire
A. Sheppard
B. Mitchell
S. Abri
B. Kirby
R. Rivera
C. Newman
M. Menoes
M. Hamilton
R. Houge
M. LaFord
AJ Agosto
R. Johnson
V. Lanza
S. Palange
D. Prock
W. Ujek
M. Mohammad
Ameer
Zimmerman
J. McCracken
D. Hudson
R. Kucinich
C. Fitch
R. Campbell
E. Graham
T. Beharry
D. Williams
T. Lord
J. Vernon
M. Wright
N. Darlington
A. Blanco
L. Damelos

Back Court Ballers
Islander
Hawaiian Lights
Brooklyn Ballers
Back Court Ballers
Islander
Islander
Back Court Ballers
Serpentini Chevy
Serpentini Chevy
Tropics
Brotherhood
Gonzales
Back Court Ballers
Tropics
Islander
Islander
Brotherhood
Brotherhood
Islander
Serpentini Chevy
Trust the Process
Trust the Process
Serpentini Chevy
Tropics
Hanini
Islander
Back Court Ballers
Resistance
Monstars
Bum Squad
Back Court Ballers
Tropics
Beharry
Bum Squad
Monstars
Gonzales
Back Court Ballers
Islander
Brooklyn Ballers
Beharry
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#DIV/0!

4 75%

10 70%

9 44%

2 100%

13 46%

7  57%

1 100%

4  50%

7 29%

2 0%

10  80%

4  25%
#DIV/0!

5  60%

2 50%

5 20%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

9  56%

1 0%
#DIV/0!

5  60%

4  25%
#DIV/0!

2 50%

14  36%

7 29%

4  75%
#DIV/0!

2 0%

2 0%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

2 0%
#DIV/0!

2 0%

4 0%
#DIV/0!

0 #DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
























